Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

7/28/2021
#8

7/28/2021
#9

7/28/2021
#10

7/28/2021
#12

7/28/2021
#13

7/28/2021
#14

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 28, 2021 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Wastewater Collection System 7/28/2021
Rehabilitation and Renewal
New Front Easement 7/28/2021
Reconnections (5195-05)
Memorial Drive Paving and 7/28/2021
Drainage Improvements
Sole Source Purchase of Fire 7/28/2021
Training Simulators
Sock Style Firefighting Hoods 7/28/2021
Sole Source Purchase of a Griffin 7/28/2021

G510 Portable Gas Chronatograph
Mass Spectrometer and Refill Kit

Contractor/Vendor

T Construction

PM Construction & Rehab, LLC

Oscar Renda Contracting, Inc

Lion First Responders PPE, Inc
dba Lion

Lion First Responders PPE, Inc
dba Lion

Farrwest Environmental
Supply, Inc
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Robin Gasser
Clyde Gasser

James Baumgardner
Patrick Maginn
James Michaud

Jamee Bedingfield

Frank Renda
Rudy V. Renda
Tim Winn
Cody Gallarda
Janie Rodriguez

Stehen A. Schwartz
Andrew G. Schwartz
Mark T. Smith
David Cook

Stehen A. Schwartz
Andrew G. Schwartz
Mark T. Smith
David Cook

Eileen Adams
Jim Farr
Travis Brown

of 30 Days

8/27/2021

8/27/2021

8/27/2021

8/27/2021

8/27/2021

8/27/2021



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 28, 2021 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances
Agenda Posted

Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
7/28/2021 Emergency Purchase for Water 7/28/2021 Cotton Commerical USA, Inc Pete Bell 8/27/2021
#15 Damage Restoration Randall Thompson
Bryan Michalsky
Jordan Wadsworth
Natan Shkyler
James Scaife
7/28/2021 Emergency Repairs of Smoke and 7/28/2021 Firetrol Protecton Systems, Inc John White 8/27/2021
#16 Fire Dampers Blake Vance
Matt Gallup
7/28/2021 Purchase of Cisco NetApp 7/28/2021 Firetrol Protecton Systems, Inc Diane Gonzales 8/27/2021
#17 Flexpod Infrastructure Khalid Abunaja
Karl Houston
Len Noble
Jeff Barker
Kurt Sell
Beau Devillier
Angela Melone
7/28/2021 Vaporizer and Chlorinator Equipment 7/28/2021 Global Treat, Inc Helen Hughes Vandergriff 8/27/2021
#18 Cameron Vandergriff
7/28/2021 Emergency Services for S. Post Oak & 7/28/2021 Harper Brothers Construction, LLC Jon Harper 8/27/2021
#19 Gasmer Sanitary Sewer and
Pavement Repairs

Joe Harper
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List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 28, 2021 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
7/28/2021 Online Auction Services 7/28/2021 The Public Group, LLC Derek MacFarland 8/27/2021
#34 Brian Donnelly
7/28/2021 Professional Talent 7/28/2021 Korn Ferry (US) Gary Burnison 8/27/2021
#35 Acquisition Services Robert Rozek

Jonathan Kuai
Christian Gold
Doyle Beneby
Jerry Leamon
Debra Perry
Angel Martinez
Lori Robinson

Michael Bell
7/28/2021 Truck-Mounted Crane 7/28/2021 Maxim Crane Works, LP Keith A. DeSalvo 8/27/2021
#36 Rental Services
7/28/2021 Purchase of Siemens Related Process 7/28/2021 AWC, Inc Robert Wenyon 8/27/2021
#37 Control, Data Acquisition Equipment, J. David Honeycutt
Replacement Parts, Professional Services Phillipe J. Langlois
and Technical Services
7/28/2021 Court System Management And 7/28/2021 Sogeti USA the Technology and Nathan Stricker 8/27/2021
#38 .esource Technology (CSMART) Application Engineering Services Division of
Management Services Capgemini America, Inc
7/28/2021 FY2021 Drainage Rehabilitation Storm 7/28/2021 Grava LLC Omar Ruiz 8/27/2021
#48 Water Action Team (SWAT) David Bohorquez
Work Orders #4 Julio Fernandez
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List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 28, 2021 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date Action Date To Report of 30 Days
7/28/2021 Full-Service Facility Operations and 7/28/2021 TDIndustries, inc Tim Dunn 8/27/2021
#49 Maintenance Gordon Landsford

Barrett Brady
Patrick Dennis
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